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September

2020

FATHER MICHAEL TROY
Catholic Junior High School

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Labour Day
NO SCHOOL

2« Grade8 Registration
8:40AM to 10:10AM
e Grade 9 Registration
11AM to 1IPM

3 ¢ Grade?
Registration
8:40AM to
11:40AM

4 e+ DaylA

10 ¢ Grade Level
Retreat ALL DAY

11  Dayl1B
e 7'sBlock3 &4
STEM Challenge
Kick Off

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 ¢ School Opening
Mass
e Meet the Teacher
@5:30

19 ¢ Terry Fox Run

20

21

22

23

24

275 ¢ 7's Design
Challenge #1 -
Social: Amazing
Race

* Guest Speaker:

726° BevFacey
Volleyball
Tournament

777 BevFacey
Volleyball
Tournament

28

29

30 National Day
for Truthand
Reconciliation
NO SCHOOL

AllenAu




